

11 SC 103/2021
STATE Vs. GANPATI KUMAR JHA
210/2020 (Mohan Garden)

Ld. Presiding Officer is on Half day Leave today.

09.12.2025

Present: Ld. Chief Public Prosecutor for the State.

Sh. Yogendra Dwivedi, Counsel for complainant.

Retired/ Inspector Shushila Kumari, Ct. Anil, ASI Sanjay Dhama
and SI Subhash Chand are present.

Put up for purpose already fixed for **05.02.2026**.

Reader
09.12.2025